
5790 Margate Boulevard
Margate, FL 33063

954-972-6454
www.margatefl.com

City of Margate

Legislation Details

File #:  Version: 1ID 2019-402 Name:

Status:Type: Resolution Filed

File created: In control:8/8/2019 Regular City Commission Meeting

On agenda: Final action:8/21/2019 8/21/2019

Title: AWARDING RFP NO. 2019-008 - PARK IMPROVEMENTS - SOUTHGATE PARK TO D.W.
RECREATION SERVICES, INC. IN AN AMOUNT NOT TO EXCEED $696,868.00 INCLUSIVE OF
BASE SERVICES AND DELIVERABLES, BEST AND FINAL OFFER SERVICES AND
DELIVERABLES, ALLOWANCES, AND CONTINGENCY FUNDING; PROVIDING FOR AN
EFFECTIVE DATE.

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. RESOLUTION, 2. AGREEMENT - ADA Southgate Park - Contractor Executed.pdf, 3.
BACKGROUND - ADA 2019-008 Ranking Sheets and Tally Page, 4. BACKGROUND - ADA FINAL
Price Comparison RFP No. 2019-008 Southgate Park, 5. BACKGROUND - ADA D.W.RECREATION
BAFO Southgate Park Improvements 2019-008, 6. BACKGROUND - ADA MBR CONSTRUCTION
BAFO Southgate Park RFP 2019-008, 7. BACKGROUND - ADA DW Recreation Services Submission
Southgate Park 2019-008, 8. BACKGROUND - ADA MBR Construction Submission Southgate Park -
RFP No 2019-008, 9. BACKGROUND - ADA Addendum No.1 2019-008 Park Improvements -
Southgate Park, 10. BACKGROUND - ADA RFP 2019-008 Final Park Improvements - Southgate Park

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

Regular City Commission Meeting8/21/2019 1

City of Margate Printed on 4/29/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

